Ouachita Baptist University
Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita

Ouachi-Talk Ouachita Alumni

3-27-1995

March 27, 1995

Office of Student Services
Ouachita Baptist University

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk

b Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Organizational Communication Commons

Recommended Citation

Office of Student Services, "March 27, 1995" (1995). Ouachi-Talk. 31.
https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk/31

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Ouachita Alumni at Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita. It
has been accepted for inclusion in Ouachi-Talk by an authorized administrator of Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita.
For more information, please contact mortensona@obu.edu.


https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/
https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk
https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/obu_alum
https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk?utm_source=scholarlycommons.obu.edu%2Fouachitalk%2F31&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=scholarlycommons.obu.edu%2Fouachitalk%2F31&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/335?utm_source=scholarlycommons.obu.edu%2Fouachitalk%2F31&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk/31?utm_source=scholarlycommons.obu.edu%2Fouachitalk%2F31&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:mortensona@obu.edu







BirtMays:

Birthdates and names have
been removed for privacy.

Fund Solicitation

Students, faculty, and staff should remember
that all solicitations for financial support
must be cleared through the Vice President
for Development. The office is located on
the third floor of Cone-Bottoms Hall; the
telephone extension is 5169.




March 27, 1006
{200 p..
S5:00 pan.
7:00 pra.
720 pan.
9:00 pan.
9:00 puan.
10:00 p.an,

flarch 28, 1999
8:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
3,00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

ftarch 29, 1995
12:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

March 30, 1995
9:.00 am.
10:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:.00 p.m,
5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m,

March 31,1995
8:00 am.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

April 1, 1995
8:00 am.
8:00 am,
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m,
1:00 p.m.
1:00 pm.

April 2, 1999
9.00 p.m,

CLUB MEETINGS

Adri/Slal

Religion Facuily

Prayer (or Praise and Worship
Charnber Orchestra/Bach Chorus
Carnpus Baptist Young Women
BSU-Australla Mg,

BSU-Bible Sludy Leaders Mig.

Hall Directors Meeting

Women In Ministry

Tiger Baseball vs. ETBU

flens Tennis vs. U of Ozarks
Womens Tennls vs, U of Ozarks
QOuachita Singers

Faculty Colloguium
Fonticello Children's Home
OSF

Faculty/Starf

Barbados Trip Mtg.

BSU Ministry Participants Mig.
Ethics Curriculum

International Club

Nicole Duncan-Senior

Praise and Worship®

State Province Workshop
0BU Plano Competition
Track-AIC Invit.

SAl

Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia
China Delegation

SAI/BW & ESC

State Province Workshop

Art Majors Exhibit

China Delegation

womiens Tennls vs. U of Ozarks
Mens Tennis vs. John Brown U
Tiger Baseball vs, SAU

S.ELF. Movie

BW Alwoni R

BW Pres. Dining Rrn
Berry Chapel

Mabes Recital Hall
ESC Serninar Rin 201
ESC Formal Lounge
ESC Formal Lounge

ESC 2nd Floor Conf. Rm
BW Alumni Rm
Arkadelphia
Arkadelphia
Arkadelphla
Mabee Recital Hall

ESC Fac Lounge
Berry Lobby
Mabee Rm 124

ESC Formal Lounge
Berry Chapel

£SC Bngt Rm AB
ESC Board Rm

BW Alumni Rm
Mabee Recital Hall
Berry Chapel

ESC Sem. Rm 2018202 %

\\\‘\‘

Mabee Recital Hall /7/\'\\\\ ¥ =X
Monticello § :
McClellan 100

£SC Bnql Rm AB

BW Alumni Rm

£SC Sem. Rm 2018202
Mabee Gallery

Sturgls Suite
Clarksviile

Arkadelphia

HMagnolia

Fiitchell Auditorium




	March 27, 1995
	Recommended Citation

	1
	2
	3
	4

