Ouachita Baptist University

Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita

Ouachi-Talk Ouachita Alumni

3-27-1995

March 27, 1995

Office of Student Services Ouachita Baptist University

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Organizational Communication Commons

Recommended Citation

Office of Student Services, "March 27, 1995" (1995). Ouachi-Talk. 31. https://scholarlycommons.obu.edu/ouachitalk/31

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Ouachita Alumni at Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita. It has been accepted for inclusion in Ouachi-Talk by an authorized administrator of Scholarly Commons @ Ouachita. For more information, please contact mortensona@obu.edu.

OUACHI-TALK



Lech 27, 1995

A publication of the Office of Student Services
Ouachita Baptist University



Watch for the Grand Opening of the ARREZIO COFFEE CAFE in the Tiger Grill on Thursday, March 30. Hours of operation will be:

M/Tu/Th 8 pm - 11:30 pm M/W 9:30 am - 10:30 am

Flavored coffees and gourmet cookies will be served in an Italian Sidewalk Cafe motif.

Bring this ad and a friend for "buy one, get one free."

"While he was in Bethany, reclining at the table in the home of a man known as Simon the Leper, a woman came with a alabaster jar of very expensive perfume, made of pure nard. She broke the jar and poured the perfume on his head.

"Some of those present were saying indignantly to one another, 'Why this waste of perfume? It could have been solf for more than a year's wages and the money given to the poor.

And they rebuked her harshly.

"'Leave her alone,' said Jesus.'Why are you bothering her She has done a beautiful thing to me. The poor you will always have with you, and you can help them any time you want. But you will not always have me. She did what she could. She poured perfume on my body beforehand to prepare for my burial I tell you the truth, wherever the gospel is preached throughout the world, what she has done will also be told, immemory of her.'"

Mark 14:3-5



The ARKANSAS YOUTH SUICIDE PREVENTION COMMISSION is currently accepting application for a Student Advisory Board. Members will provide leadership in their communities and help the commission develop insights into the needs of young people, help develop intervention strategies and materials, and serve as members of a youth speakers burean

If you are interested in applying for one of these positions, contact Keldon Henley University Counselor, in the Office of Student Services (ext. 5220). Application deadline a April 15.

DAILY WORDS

3/27 coax 3/28 coadunate 3/29 coadjutor 3/30 cloaca 3/31 clabber



Birthdays:

Birthdates and names have been removed for privacy.



Fund Solicitation

Students, faculty, and staff should remember that all solicitations for financial support must be cleared through the Vice President for Development. The office is located on the third floor of Cone-Bottoms Hall; the telephone extension is 5169.



March 27, 1995	CLUB MEETINGS	
- 12 00 p.m.	Adm/Staff	BW Alumni Rm
5:00 p.m.	Religion Faculty	BW Pres. Dining Rm
		Berry Chapel
7:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	Prayer for Praise and Worship Chamber Orchestra/Bach Chorus	Mabee Recital Hall
		ESC Seminar Rm 201
9:00 p.m.	Campus Baptist Young Women	1 0
9:00 p.m.	BSU-Australia Mtg.	ESC Formal Lounge
10:00 p.m.	BSU-Bible Study Leaders Mtg.	ESC Formal Lounge
March 28, 1995		
8:30 a.m.	Hall Directors Meeting	ESC 2nd Floor Conf. Rm
11:30 a.m.	Women in Ministry	BW Alumni Rm
1:00 p.m.	Tiger Baseball vs. ETBU	Arkadelphia
5:00 p.m.	flens Tennis vs. U of Ozarks	Arkadelphia
3:00 p.m.	Womens Tennis vs. U of Ozarks	Arkadelphia
7:30 p.m.	Ouachita Singers	Mabee Recital Hail
Harch 29, 1995		
12:00 p.m.	Faculty Colloquium	ESC Fac Lounge
8:30 p.m.	Monticello Children's Home	Berry Lobby
8:30 p.m.	OSF	Mabee Rm 124
March 30, 1995		
9:00 a.m.	Faculty/Staff	ESC Formal Lounge
10:00 a.m.	Barbados Trip Mtg.	Berry Chapel
4:00 p.m.	BSU Ministry Participants Mtg.	ESC Bright Rm AB
4:00 p.m.	Ethics Curriculum	ESC Board Rm
5:30 p.m.	International Club	BW Alumni Rm
7:30 p.m.	Nicole Duncan-Senior	Mabee Recital Hail
9:00 p.m.	Praise and Worship	Berry Chapel 30
•		00
March 31,1995		9 1 30
8:00 a.m.	State Province Workshop	ESC Sem. Rm 201&202
2:00 p.m.	OBU Plano Competition	Mabee Recital Hall
2:30 p.m.	Track-AIC Invit.	Monticello 60 000 MM
3:00 p.m.	SAI	McClellan 100
6:30 p.m.	Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia	ESC Bnqt Rm AB
6:30 p.m.	China Delegation	BW Alumni Rm
	211/01/ 4 500	
April 1, 1995	SAI/BW & ESC	500 Cam Dm 2014 2002
8:00 a.m.	State Province Workshop	ESC Sem. Rm 201&202
8:00 a.m.	Art Majors Exhibit	Mabee Gallery
9:30 a.m.	China Delegation	Sturgis Suite
10:00 a.m.	Womens Tennis vs. U of Ozarks	Clarksville Arkadelphia
1:00 p.m.	Mens Tennis vs. John Brown U	
1:00 p.m.	Tiger Baseball vs. SAU	Magnolla
April 2, 1995		
9.00 p.m.	S.E.L.F. Movle	Hitchell Auditorium
•		